
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

23 

29 

62 

55 

08 

15 

42 

15 

3 

33 

18 

12 

22 

13 

69 

8 

32 

5 

4 

51 

03 

9 

99 

80 

04 

81 

31 

88 

Name 

Jim Devenport 

Chip Romer 

Todd Slusher 

Jeffrey Lederman 

Tim Day Jr 

Jake Latham 

Chuck Bona 

John Shine 

John Yeatman 

Brandon Aleckson 

Jeff Read 

Robert Kazen 

John MacIntyre 

Kevin Mitz 

Perry Richardson 

John Manfroy 

Jason Reichert 

James Hakewill 

Daniel Swanbeck 

G Scott Vreeland 

Nick Persing 

Robert Armington 

Peter West 

Jeffrey Pietz 

Gary Peterson 

H enry  Kenne th Rozeboom  

Nick Kodenko 

Lyn Greenhill 

Class 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P2 

FB 

P2 

P1 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

P2 

P2 

P2 

P1 

P1 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

O v era ll B e s tT m  

1:23.483 

1:23.891 

1:24.495 

1:25.633 

1:27.524 

1:27.840 

1:29.614 

1:30.125 

1:30.142 

1:31.290 

1:32.583 

1:36.595 

1:29.784 

1:29.863 

1:31.151 

1:31.216 

1:31.844 

1:32.995 

1:33.704 

1:34.150 

1:34.338 

1:34.423 

1:37.535 

In Session 

Grps 5&8 Prac 

Grps 5&8 Prac 

Grps 5&8 Prac 

Grps 5&8 Prac 

Grps 5&8 Prac 

Grps 5&8 Prac 

Grps 5&8 Prac 

Grps 5&8 Prac 

Grps 5&8 Prac 

Grps 5&8 Prac 

Grps 5&8 Prac 

Grps 5&8 Prac 

Grps 5&8 Prac 

Grps 5&8 Prac 

Grps 5&8 Prac 

Grps 5&8 Prac 

Grps 5&8 Prac 

Grps 5&8 Prac 

Grps 5&8 Prac 

Grps 5&8 Prac 

Grps 5&8 Prac 

Grps 5&8 Prac 

Grps 5&8 Prac 

Grps 5&8 Prac 

Grps 5&8 Prac 

Grps 5&8 Prac 

Grps 5&8 Prac 

Grps 5&8 Prac 

Hometown 

Alamo CA 

Lake Havasu City AZ 

Las Vegas NV 

Vacaville CA 

Scottsdale AZ 

Broomfield CO 

Saratoga CA 

Sonoma CA 

Newcastle CA 

Campbell CA 

Vacaville CA 

Fallbrook CA 

San Jose CA 

Campbell ca 

Los Gatos CA 

San Jose CA 

Henderson NV 

Los Gatos CA 

San Jose CA 

Livermore CA 

Morgan Hill CA 

STATELINE NV 

Malibu CA 

Fresno CA 

Sun Valley CA 

Crockett CA 

Santa Paula CA 

Auburn CA 

Make/Model 

2016 Norma M20FC 

2014 Elan DP02 

2014 Elan DP02 

2004 Stohr WF1 Conversion 

2006 Stohr WF1 

2012 Stohr F1000 

2009 Stohr WF1 

2008 STOHR WF1 

2007 Van Diemen FE 

2003 Van Diemen FE 

2004 Van Diemen FSCCA 

2007 West Wr07 

2016 Radical SE 

Stohr WF1 

2008 Stohr Stohr 

2007 Dauntless-Stohr P07d 

2003 Van Diemen F2000 

2003 Van Diemen RF03 

2001 Van Diemen RF 01 

2001 Van Diemen RF01 

2013 Van Diemen RF01 

2000 Van Diemen RF00 

2005 Van Diemen RF05 

2008 Van Dieman DP 08 

2008 Van Diemen F2000 

2008 Van Diemen DP08 

2005 Van Diemen RF05 

2002 Van Diemen RF02 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Marcy Crawford 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chairman, SOM - Cathy Barnard 

Sanction #19-ST-6185 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  San Francisco Region SCCA 

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour 

Group 5 

Group 5 only 

Weathertech RacewayLaguna Seca 2.238 miles 

 
AMB 1


